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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
byaura M.
KyuypsaH B.I.
Towyk N.B. Ta IsaH
bocraH 1.O.
Manyw CK.
besywwko K.P.
Mwukutiok T.B.
Miuyn B.I.
JNorin M.
Pokoua K.C.
bepkosuy A.B.
Tkauyk .M.
FaHgpabynsk L.T.
Bnag I.T.
Inobak M.I.
PomaHtok C.M.
Tanacecky A.4.
Kastnu C.B.
Osauyk All.
Casy J1.I.
l'ynbko T.C.
LWkypraH A.l
Mnewkan M.®.
Banbuyk O.B.
Crpyrapuk LI
Crporiko OT.
Cemuyk HO.C.
Fabna C.P.
IpTona B.B.
Bopkiscbkuin P.I1.
Cumaka B.A.
Maukynsk B.A.
Nyunk A.C.

Opyuyk LK.

BbogHaposcbkuii 1.O.

Fonvnuyk OK.
My6iw B.B.
MobypsH A.B.
KoctnHuk B.I.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6u bykoBuHa, AHictep, YopTkiB

2024
Y3uH

B 269 11/ 49.8013961 /] 30.3792036

03.06.2024 06:10:00
CoHAYHO

77

2118
362.698

424
199
225

Kogp,
331085
331616
333836
331700
331704
331555
331524
331591
331521
331592
331622
331537
331511
331541
331580
331058
331036
331703
331113
331545
284075
181044
185215
331074
335170
333752
331123
281032
334966
281052
335110
333759
280106
331570
281001
331034
281053
335054
284076

Kny6
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykosunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykosuHa
BbykoBwuHa
bykoBuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
BbykoBwuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykosuHa
bykosuHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa

[OHictep
[OHicTtep
[Onicrep
bykosuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
bykoswuHa
Yoptkis
BykoBuHa
[OHicrep
BykoBunHa
Yoprtkis
[OHicrep
bykoBwuHa
Yoptkis
[OHicrep
Yoprkis
YoptkiB
[OHicrep

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

90 24
43 19
39 17
52 26
45 19
59 19
61 26
31 14
65 8
44 19
27 9
44 16
46 13
23 6
50 12
16 4
28 8
39 8
23 6
25 4
76 27
50 7
26 7
48 3
50 9
54 10
16 3
26 0
28 6
37 8
26 2
42 5
39 6
38 6
45 9
29 4
57 0
38 1
23 1

12:00:09
12:26:53
1068.31
887.56
11:43:20
13:37:33
01:54:13

202
222

banun
495.22
494.75
49248
492.62
484.82
471.82
49243
486.38
479.57
483.83
478.68
480.05
469.88
45991
49191
349.08
478.72
458.30
462.88
346.29
490.59
463.12
44894
277.07
448.79
429.03
264.78

0.00
461.99
44931
176.60
454.09
462.32
464.63
451.30
356.22
0.00
80.90
86.57

banwu pasom
1970.99
1951.97
1951.79
1949.36
1941.62
1930.82
1927.78
1926.17
1923.66
1917.21
187942
1879.40
1874.40
1868.38
1833.69
1712.14
1681.26
1664.49
165244
1574.03
1473.79
1472.75
1380.78
133255
132146
1262.04
1243.80
1212.03
1202.55
1181.54
1130.88
111270
1091.69
1088.73
1082.81
1069.04
965.75
918.76
911.39



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

loHuapyk M.L.
lanaH O.M.
Tkau J1.B.
l'yabko T.C. 2
Poraubkuii I.B.
®ininuyk P.A.
Ixxko C.B.
Moaponsk B.A.
Kyraiscbkumii HO.HO.
HaripHak A.O.
Jinnosui B.IM.
Masen A.B.
[apacrok AA.
Tupcuna J.A.
Mwwnk M.
Cos'sak .M.
Bolitko B.M.
Maukynsk B.A.
LkypraH Al 2
Menexosuy M.M.
MapaHuny B.B. Ta cim's
Makoginuyk |.B.
[Mogonsk B.A.
MenbHuk O.B.
Koxyxap C.M.
BiryH M.
Makoginuyk 1.B. 2
Bonuixoecbkuin B.A.
Kyraiscbkumin FO.FO. -2
WenenHmubkuia T.I.
AnekcaHgpos B.C.
Oy6eub A.T.
Fabna P.C.
M'y6iw B.C.
lonuap B.C.
Bosuyk C.B.
Cnizak M.I.
Konogin B..
CHiryp IN.B.
boaHapoBcbkuii 3.1.
BoskiBcbkuii I'.O.

Bopkiscbkuia P.I1. 2

Bontko B.M. -Topuyyk IM.

byzen O.B.
BypkyH H0.0.
BypkyH H0.0. -2
Kawyba B.I.
KocreHuyk O.l.
Mwwk .M. -2
Caik B.B.
Tanuuk FO.T.
XMenvHcbkmi BJ1.
Yypa M.C.

331606
331547
331056
284088
281054
335171
283907
284074
281035
331022
284964
331529
284093
333753
282020
281023
281005
333750
183894
280056
181124
331597
281021
281016
334938
282005
333885
181008
284094
334939
333758
333826
285112
280108
333838
284077
331536
185275
335262
281061
335261
284087
281062
333708
282030
283896
280038
331603
284097
185216
280089
331610
285194

Yoprtkis
BbykoBwuHa
bykosuHa

[OHicTtep

[OHicrep
bykosuHa

[OHicTtep

Yoprtkis

Yoptki
BbykosunHa

Yoprtkis
BbykoBuHa

YopTkiB
bykosunHa

YoprtkiB

Yoprkis

YoptkiB

Yoprtkis

[OHicrep

YopTkiB

[OHicTtep

[OHicrep

YopTkiB

YoprtkiB

[OHicrep

Yoprkis

[OHictep

[Onicrep

Yoptkis

[OHictep

YoprtkiB
bykoBwuHa

Yoprkis

YoptkiB
BykoBwuHa

[OHictep
BbykoBunHa

[OHictep
bykoBuHa

YoptkiB
bykosunHa

[OHicrep

Yoprkis

[OHictep

Yoprkis

YopTkis

YoptkiB
bykosunHa

Yoprtkis

[OHictep

Yoptkis
BbykoBwuHa

Yoprkis

24

24
12
40
17
27
17
37

12

15

14

19

11

16

18
28
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44118
0.00
168.37
371.06
17641
251.25
90.97
266.24
91.11
81.56
258.11
193.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
81.32
89.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
84.02
83.31
0.00
0.00
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

880.26
877.39
844.71
82647
780.97
75041
727.66
604.24
582.09
516.03
506.38
45448
451.70
42149
377.57
370.00
34323
34259
33936
193.18
178.51
176.30
175.14
169.84
163.13
99.22
99.06
94 .51
9243
8543
84.02
83.31
82.00
80.31
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:17:28



